Advocacy Consortium of Greater Rochester for Students with Disabilities
(Inactive)
	College
	Members
	E-mail
	Phone 

	Bryant and Stratton- Greece
	Deb Blonsky 
	dmbierre@bryantstratton.edu

	

	Bryant and Stratton- Henrietta
	Lisa Bierre
	ldbierre@bryantstratton.edu

	

	Finger Lakes Community College
	Lisa Thomas, Coordinator Disability Services
	Lisa.Thomas@flcc.edu
	(585)785-1390

	Hobart and William Smith
	David Silver
	silver@hws.edu
	(315) 781.3140

	Genesee Community College
	Margaret Heater, Ass. Dean
	meheater@genesee.edu
	(585) 343.0055 x6475

	Genesee Community College
	Liz Geuss, Tutorial Serv. /Assist Learning
	ecgeuss@genesee.edu
	(585) 343.0055 x6204

	Genesee Community College
	Julie Bartz, Testing Coord.
	jmcook@genesee.edu
	(585) 343.0055 x6354

	Genesee Community College
	Sue Chiddy, Learning Specialist
	smchiddy@genesee.edu
	(585) 343.0055 x6273

	Monroe Community College
	Aubrey Zamiara, Director
	azamiara1@monroecc.edu
	(585) 292.2142

	Nazareth College
	Erika Hess, Director
	ehess6@naz.edu
	(585) 389.2498

	NY Chiropractic College
	Susan Sinicropi
	ssinicropi@nycc.edu
	(315) 568.3064

	Roberts Wesleyan College
	Rhonda Sanger
	sanger_rhonda@roberts.edu
	(585) 594.6494

	Rochester Institute of Technology
	Susan Ackerman, Director
	smacst@rit.edu
	(585) 475.6988

	Rochester Institute of Technology
	Shelley Zoeke, Accom Coord.
	slzdso@rit.edu
	(585) 475.5538

	St. John Fisher College
	Christine Hogan, Coordinator
	chogan@sjfc.edu
	(585) 385.8034

	SUNY Brockport
	Mary Ellen Post (about to retire)
	osdoffic@brockport.edu
	(585) 395.5409

	SUNY Geneseo
	Tabitha Buggie-Hunt, Asst. Dean
	tbuggieh@geneseo.edu
	(585) 245.5112

	University of Rochester
	Pamela Spallaci
	pamela.spallaci@rochester.edu
	(585) 275.9049

	University of Rochester
	Elizabeth Carpenter
	elizabeth.carpenter@rochester.edu
	(585) 274.1106
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